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Request a Sample: https://resources.get-melamine.com/get-sample-request
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4-32800  
4-32808 
4-32805

4-18180-S 
4-88180-S

4-32800 
4-88807

4-88800-M 
4-18800-M

4-318180

4-31800-M

4-81844 
4-216444-981644 4-880684-87888 4-23010

4-981644	 5”	 12.7 cm	 12 ea.
4-81844	 2.5”	 6.4 cm	 12 ea.
4-21644	 2.5”, Chrome	 6.4 cm	 12 ea.

Fry Cones

4-96282

4-880164 
4-88864

*Fits Ramekins 4-84100, 4-84111, 4-84105, ER-020, 
ER-025, ER-402, S-620, RM-387, F-625, RM-203, 
S-617

*4-880164	 3.75”	 9.5 cm	 12 ea.
*4-88864	 5”	 12.7 cm	 24 ea.
*4-96282	 4.25”	 10.8 cm	 12 ea.

4-88180-S	 4.5”	 10.2 cm	 12 ea.
4-88800-M	 5”	 12.7 cm	 12 ea.
4-88807	 7”	 17.8 cm	 12 ea.

4-318180	 4”	 10.2 cm	 12 ea.
4-31800-M	 5”	 12.7 cm	 12 ea.
4-32800	 7”	 17.8 cm	 12 ea.
4-32808	 8”	 20.3 cm	 12 ea.

4-18180-S	 4.5”	 10.2 cm	 12 ea.
4-18800-M	 5”	 12.7 cm	 12 ea.
4-22800	 7”	 17.8 cm	 12 ea.

4-32805	 7”	 17.8 cm	 12 ea.

Fry Cones w/ Ramekin Holders

Stainless Steel Swirl Cones

Powder Coated Swirl Cones

Chrome Swirl Cones

PE-Coated Swirl Cones

*Fits Ramekins 4-84100, 4-84111, 4-84105, ER-020, 
ER-025, ER-402, S-620, RM-387, F-625, RM-203, 
S-617

*4-96283	 4.25”	 10.8 cm	 12 ea.
*4-82066	 3.5”	 8.9 cm	 1 ea.

Fry Cones w/ Ramekin Holders

4-87888	 3.25”	 8.3 cm	 12 ea.
4-88068	 4”	 10.2 cm	 12 ea.
4-23010	 4”, Chrome	 10.2 cm	 12 ea.

Fry Cones

Specialty Servingware

4-96283
4-82066


